LP339DE4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
LP339DE4 Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LP339DE4
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC QUAD LP DIFF COMPARATR 14SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, SINGLE/DUAL (±) 3 V ~ 30 V, ±1.5 V ~ 15 V
VOLTAGE - INPUT OFFSET (MAX) 5mV @ 30V
TYPE General Purpose
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 14-SOIC
SERIES -
PROPAGATION DELAY (MAX) -
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OUTPUT TYPE CMOS, MOS, Open-Collector
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C
NUMBER OF ELEMENTS 4
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HYSTERESIS -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Comparator General Purpose CMOS, MOS, Open-Collector 14-SOIC
CURRENT - QUIESCENT (MAX) 100µA
CURRENT - OUTPUT (TYP) 30mA @ 5V
CURRENT - INPUT BIAS (MAX) 0.025µA @ 5V
CMRR, PSRR (TYP) -
BASE PART NUMBER LP339
LP339DE4
Part Number: LP339DE4
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC QUAD LP DIFF COMPARATR 14SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LP339DE4
Related Tags
Related Products
LP339DG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC QUAD LP DIFF COMPARATR 14SOIC
In stock:  214029 pcs
RFQ
LP339DRG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC QUAD LP DIFF COMPARATR 14SOIC
In stock:  331285 pcs
RFQ
LP339M
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC COMP QUAD LOW PWR 14SOIC
In stock:  95428 pcs
RFQ
LP339D
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DIFF COMPARATOR QUAD 14-SOIC
In stock:  222790 pcs
RFQ
LP332M050E3P3
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 50V SNAP
In stock:  40881 pcs
RFQ
LP339DR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC QUAD LP DIFF COMPARATR 14SOIC
In stock:  333088 pcs
RFQ
LP333M016H9P3
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 33000UF 20% 16V SNAP
In stock:  28446 pcs
RFQ
LP333437JU
Manufacturers:  Jauch Quartz
Description:  BATT LITH POLY 1S1P 430MAH 3.7V
In stock:  19967 pcs
RFQ
LP332M050C5P3
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 50V SNAP
In stock:  50006 pcs
RFQ
LP339DRE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC QUAD LP DIFF COMPARATR 14SOIC
In stock:  265026 pcs
RFQ
LP339M/NOPB
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC COMP QUAD LOW PWR 14SOIC
In stock:  116157 pcs
RFQ
LP332M063H3P3
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 63V SNAP
In stock:  28592 pcs
RFQ